Rangliste Bike Marathon lumnezia-obersaxen vom 30.07.2017
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Name

Steiner Fadri
Vogel Moritz

Lanter Malvin
Piringer Johanna

Rutzer Mattia
Rolli Silvan
Geiger Jonathan
Stadler Chiara

Hollenstein Kevin
Di Stasio Loris
Sgro Olivia
Volkart Nimue
Durr Xeno
Piringer Pius

Maser Gabriel

Casanova Matteo
Camenisch Franco
Iten Lian
Camenisch Luisa
Tschuor Tobias
Camenisch Carlo

Jg
2009
2010

2009
2009

2009
2009
2009
2009

2009
2010
2010
2009
2009
2011

2009

2009
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010

Ort

Chur
Fussach

Rorschacherberg
Fussach

Walenstadt
Malans
Dornbirn
Hinterforst

Rthi
Seewis
Walenstadt
Hettlingen
Gams
Fussach

Hard

Lumbrein
Flond
Unterageri
Flond
Obersaxen
Flond

Team

EJV Chur

OAMTC RV DJs Bikeshop Simplon
Hard

bsk graf MTB Team/RV Altenrhein

OAMTC RV DJs Bikeschop Simplon
Hard

Team Suso Bike Trek
VBC Landquart
RV Dornbirn

OSTSCHWEIZ DRUCK STEVENS
Bike Team / VC Altstatten

vc altstatten

Team Suso Bike Trek
RV Winterthur / velofino Raceteam
Bike Gams

OAMTC RV DJs Bikeshop OAMTC
Hard

OAMTC RV DJs Bikeshop Simplon
Hard

VC Surselva
VC Surselva
Aegeri Bike Club
VC Surselva
VC Surselva
VC Surselva

02:15.6
02:20.2

02:17.1
02:255

02:156
02:25:3
02:49.0
02:41.9

02:41.0
02:36.9
02:47 1
02:538
03:027
02:54.7

02:43.1

03:04.4
03:00.8
03:25.9
03:26.2
03:29.9
03:53.0

03:05.0
03:16.6

03:27.7
03:333

03:40.3
03:36.4
03:38.0
03:40.7

03:443
03:46.3
04:03.2
03:58.1
03:49.4
04:01.1

04:13.3

03:54.3
04:26.8
04:10.1
04:53.6
05:24.0
05:11.4

3

03:12.0
03:23.1

03:195
03:29.8

03:41.4
03:39.4
03:40.0
03:52.0

03:55.0
04:09.7
03:50.7
03:50.1
03:58.7
04:02.2

04:03.4

04:02.7
04:29.9
04:215
04:56.3

Gesamt

08:32.6
08:59.8

09:04.2
09:286

09:37.2
09:41.2
10:07.0
10:14 5

10:20.3
10:32.9
10:41.0
10:42.0
10:50.8
10:58.0

10:59.9

11:014
11:57 4
11:57 5
13:16.1
(08:53.9)
(09:04.3)



